
75
5

30

75
71

0

210

1/2" BSP255

90

REDRAWN, DIMS UPDATED, INSTALLATION DETAIL ADDED KN

305

A 20/10/06 REDRAWN IN SOLID

B 08/12/08

KN

C 09/02/09 760384 UPDATED C SM

SMD893326 MOVED01/12/09D

DRAWN
CHECKED

APPROVED

AMMENDMENTSCN GENERAL NOTES:
     REMOVE ALL BURRS AND
     SHARP EDGES UNLESS
     OTHERWISE STATED
     DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm's
TOLERANCE EXCEPT WHERE STATED: 
NO DECIMAL POINT          +-   0.2

ONE DECIMAL PLACE       +-  0.1

TWO DECIMAL PLACES     +-  0.05
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